BORDENTOWN MILITARY INSTITUTE

Alumni Association

Alumni Day Agenda

October 19, 2024

Parade — See map

Ceremony at the B.M.I. Memorial Site
Park Street in front of Cadet Statue

Sign in at the Yacht Club

Bar is Open Yacht Club

Call to Order

Invocation and Moment of Silence
Post the Colors

Announcements

Dinner

Welcome and Introduction
Treasurer’s Report

Officers & Directors Nominations: 2016 — 2018
Alma Mater

Retire the Colors

Benediction

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

B.M.I. Color Guard

Jack Harkins '67

6:00 PM

Jack Harkins '67

Robert Frisbie '61

Joseph Porter '67

B.M.I. Alumni Association
B.M.I. Color Guard

Jack Harkins



